ST
C
U
D
O
RP
RE
W

-
-
Ordering Information
1. Select the kit catalog number by the
cable size. A standard package contains
everything needed to terminate one
(1) single-core (1/C) cables, less the
connectors, for sheltered (indoor) use.
Confirm the dimensions when at the
extremes of the size range.
2. Add the mod kit letter designation
as needed to change the base kit:
E - sheds are required for exposed
(outdoor) environments.
P - cable cleaning kit (Pmod)
MVT 35 11 UD E
Exposed, non-tracking sheds
URD Cable Terminator
1/C term./box and kit size
35kV Termination kit
P
Cleaning/prep kit
MVT 35 12 UD P
Cleaning/prep kit
URD Cable Terminator
1/C term./box and kit size
35kV Termination kit
EXAMPLE:
For 1/C, 2/0 AWG, 35kV cable to
be installed in an exposed (outdoor)
environment, including a cable cleaning kit:
EXAMPLE:
For 1/C, 350 kcmil, 35kV cable to be installed
in a sheltered (indoor) environment, including a
cable cleaning kit:
35kV Selection Guide
MVT  3511UD
MVT  3512UD
MVT  3513UD
Kit Catalog
Number
1 - 4/0 AWG
250 - 1000 kcmil
1250 - 2000 kcmil
Conductor Range
All Dimensions in Inches
Insulation
Diameter
1.05 - 1.40
1.30 - 2.00
2.00 - 2.75
Jacket
Diameter
1.10 - 1.90
1.35 - 2.50
2.05 - 3.30
T
CF